©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 04/28/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 1/4

WIND LOADING AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
Poles Typical Weight and Allowable Size of Luminaires Dimensions of Standards
Model #
Mount
Height
Luminaire
Weight (lbs)
Effective Projected Area-SQ FT-AT:
Standard
Height
Outside
Diameter Wall
70 MPH 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH
4-8-A-S-125 8' 75 15.1 11.2 8.6 6.8 5.5 8' 4" .125
4-8-A-S-188 8' 75 28.9 21.8 17 14 11 8' 4" .188
4-10-A-S-125 10' 75 11.2 8.2 6 5 4 10' 4" .125
4-10-A-S-188 10' 150 21.8 16.3 13 10 8 10' 4" .188
5-10-A-S-125 10' 150 18 14 11 9 7 10' 5" .125
4-12-A-S-125 12' 75 8 6 4 3 3 12' 4" .125
4-12-A-S-188 12' 75 17 13 10 8 6 12' 4" .188
5-12-A-S-125 12' 150 14 10 8 6 5 12' 5" .125
5-12-A-S-188 12' 150 22 16 13 10 8 12' 5" .188
4-14-A-S-125 14' 150 6 4 3 2 2 14' 4" .125
4-14-A-S-188 14' 150 13 10 7 6 5 14' 4" .188
5-14-A-S-125 14' 150 11 8 6 5 4 14' 5" .125
5-14-A-S-188 14' 150 17 13 10 8 6 14' 5" .188
4-16-A-S-125 16' 150 4 3 2 1 1 16' 4" .125
4-16-A-S-188 16' 150 11 8 6 4 3 16' 4" .188
5-16-A-S-125 16' 150 9 6 4 3 3 16' 5" .125
5-16-A-S-188 16' 150 14 10 8 6 5 16' 5" .188
4-18-A-S-188 18' 150 9 6 4 3 2 18' 4" .188
5-18-A-S-125 18' 150 4 4 3 2 2 18' 5" .125
5-18-A-S-188 18' 150 11 8 7 5 4 18' 5" .188
5-20-A-S-125 20' 150 4.9 3 2.1 1.5 1.1 20' 5" .125
5-20-A-S-188 20' 150 9.4 6.4 4.8 3.6 2.8 20' 5" .188
Round Straight Aluminum Pole
 Made in USA - Delaware

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Location Type
LL LITELUME DE Delaware RSA Round Straight Aluminum
Diameter Height Model Pole Type Wall Size Tenon
4 = 4” Straight
5 = 5” Straight
8 = 8’
10 = 10’
12 = 12’
14 = 14’
16 = 16’
18 = 18’
20 = 20'
A Anchor Base S Smooth
Refer Chart
on Page 3
N = None
T300 = Standard for Post Top
(2⅞″ OD x 3” tall)
T355 = Standard for Shepherd’s Crook
Arms (2⅞″ OD x 5.5” tall)
CAP = Removable Cap, no tenon
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 04/28/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 4/4
Accessories Finish Anchor Bolts
N = None
GFIC = Weatherproof GFI In-Use Cover,
Cast Aluminum *
GFIP = Weatherproof GFI In-Use Cover,
Plastic *
USB = Dual USB Port *
* Indicate Location
POWDER COAT COLORS
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat
DBZ - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
DGR - Dark Green Powder Coat
GY - Gray Powder Coat
CUS - Custom Color*
* Provide RAL # or Sample Color Chip
Leave Blank If You Need Anchor Bolts
LBC = Less Base Cover
LAB = Less Anchor Bolts
(Customer Supplies Own Anchor Bolts) *
* Customer is responsible for specifications